Empfohlene Reinraumklassen
ISO
GMP
Nitril-Handschuhe TechNiGlove #TN2004B
pure¹¹-Nr. : 1105039 , Marke : TechNiGlove
Eigenschaften
Marke: TechniGlove
Handschuhtyp: Dünn�lm

<0.01 µg/cm2
<0.05 µg/cm2
ORDERING INFORMATION
12" Class 100 Low Particle Nitrile Gloves
WHITE
TN2000W X-SMALL
TN2001W SMALL
TN2002W MEDIUM
TN2003W LARGE
TN2004W X-LARGE
TN2005W XX-LARGE
100 Gloves/Bag. 10 Bags/Case = 1.000 Gloves/Case, Case Size: 13"xl3"xl3"
BLUE
TN2000B X-SMALL
TN200IB SMALL
TN2002B MEDIUM
TN2003B LARGE
TN2004B X-LARGE
TN2005B XX-LARGE
100 Gloves/Bag. 10 Bags/Case = 1.000 Gloves/Case, Case Size: 13"xl3"xl3"
GREEN
TN2000G X-SMALL
TN200IG SMALL
TN2002G MEDIUM
TN2003G LARGE
TN2004G X-LARGE
TN2005G XX-LARGE
100 Gloves/Bag. 10 Bags/Case = 1.000 Gloves/Case, Case Size: 13"xl3"xl3"
12" Class 100 ESD Formulated Nitrile Gloves
WHITE
TN2000W-E X-SMALL
TN200IW-E SMALL
TN2002W-E MEDIUM
TN2003W-E LARGE
TN2004W-E X-LARGE
TN2005W-E XX-LARGE
100 Gloves/Bag, 10 Bags/Case = 1,000 Gloves/Case, Case Size: 13"xl3"x13"
Teel-Ni Glove
+ INTERNATIONAL •
1220 Graphite Drive • Corona, CA 92881 • USA